INS. CASE OWNER	Shliha	cc3, MG180	11808 , 10	WA3/ LKK	
INS. CASE OWNER	1 4	3,430 (3) (203		/ /	11
Serveyor	ANC	DOI: ASSIGN	7/6/18	Date / Time :	77(18
Pre-assign / CCU	FTE	20 A		Registered in Merimen:	- WICHY
Insured Vehicle No	(77)	165 L	Claim No.	8763776	+0354
**	2 11	ek Pini			-
Name of Insured	- AND ALL	A (17507) m	Policy No.		
Insured Tel No.)	HP: 40 28 300	Make / Model		-
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 18 18	Place of Accider	11: COL 9	91-
Is driver the owner	7 (YES / NO)	Nature of Accident			
If NO, Driver Nan	ne / Age :		OI GIA REPOR	T: YES / NO ; TP GIA RE	PORT: SES / NO
Driver Tel 1	No.:	(V/L=YES / NO)	Insured Liability	: % Final?	Yes/No
CHB AAS	18 x	\longrightarrow			
INSRS:	INSRS		INSRS:	<i>II</i> II	ISRS:
Tel: COLO	WSP: Tel:	*	WSP: Tel:	1\ /1	SP:
Liability:	CY 13 Liabili	ty:	Liability :		ability :
RMKS:	RMKS		RMKS:	R	MKS:
Date/ Time					
6/0	W. CHAUSTO	INCIPOLLOS May		STAGE	DATE / PIC
-VMM	DIAMES TO A	De La De la Garage		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
	7 pr (pg [- C)	1001301545311453	- hin-sellis	Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
ch)	8 ME. Curt	out let letter.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup) Call OI: 10	rial 18
W11	2111 2241	B. J. J. J.			Jon
				Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
1917/17	NAVE TO REQUEST	(CTV. From 79.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
coltatie	Email to which	and the state of the		After call ltr to Ol:	
Inlinit		op to get criv.		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
	100 100	10.00		Final Repair Bill:	
to toll t	RECEIVE CCTV Fro	m 1/		Car Rental Invoice:	
11-110	12-11-1 B 111-1	a. 16.17		Towing Invoice	
10/18/18	in large take second	My COUFIRM ACU DUN CCTU From TP. BOSE	+ 21+945	LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
	there is a Right	contact agree to 8	on it was	PIR.	
	and out .	THINKS - HOTEL TO I		Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
		RECEIVED 1 8		LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos: Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	S\$ (days) Reduction:	36	Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 15(10)\8	Confirm with (ecs)\9		Email Call	
Final Liability:		/ Assessed) BOLA S/N No. :		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost: Loss of Rental (LOR):	03.251 88	- 5 days) × (17-00			
Loss of Use (LOU):		1-\$ days) X (11-00		1	
Loss of Income (LOI):	S\$ (5 x			0 10 10	89
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU L	OR + LOI [Tick only one]		(1)	1
GIA/LTA Search	55 7.49			13 CT. in	and Their seasons of seasons
Medical: Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent		Claim status: Normal/Rej Report Format:	occirrivate Settle
Legal Cost	5\$			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	ss 578.99	Global Sum SS: 570 -(10			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 570-00		Engineering	Pte Ltol.	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.) Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	S\$ S\$	Name 2: Name 3:			
English at Talling II (A'C)	[94	1.1981916-32-			

Survey: Kolvin	
	IGNMENT
Total Date:	Veh No. SHB 44787 Yr Regn: 20/2-17
From: Date: Estimate(Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / T / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Trailer or
	Make: Hug Sar Zto ac 1665
To Insped Vehicle No:	Colour Blue A/C: InsGed / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	Sp.Reading 950 JS T/Radio: Inserted / Std / NI / NA
of	
Insured:	Eng/No: KMHLBXIUAH410007
Policy No.	A 1-1
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum In sured: Excess:	Steering: Inother / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / Std A/Rim or
W	Tyre Size; F: 205/60K16
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S 0/S	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / M/G / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO or
Bal. or Market Value:	Front
IDAC Accident Roort: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal. 7 mm R/Bal. 7 mm
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 7 mm L/Bal. 7 mm
Est Repairs:) days Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 22/6/8 D.O.I. 27/6/8
Lum Sum: 28-2 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at (DAE (Loyong)
Lum Sum. JD / % S Val 165 01 NO	
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Vehicle: IN / OU Date: Person Contacted:	The second secon
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Vehicle: IN / OU	The state of the s
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision All With 2 working day P/P
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Add With 2 working day P/P (Rd-\$1257.
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision All With 2 working day P/P
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OU Date / Time Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Add With 2 working day P/P (Rd-\$1257.
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Ath with a working day P/P (Red-\$125).
Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction I / I / I / I / I / I / I / I / I / I	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision ### With a working day PIP (Pad-\$1251.) Days Of Repair:
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision All With 2 working day P/P (Pad-\$125) B1:/-) Days Of Repair:
Date / Time Action / Instruction 1 I I I I I I I I I	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Add
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Add
Date:Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision Add

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORIDELGRO

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

and Streetwell Provid Streetween STREET

Married + 40 Table 6280 Taccomin + 69 6280 STIT

Wirkshape

\$2 Ski keing Dive Singspore 5/5/1/

IT SMOOT LISS THOSEOF FIRES. "Burgs Kilder Way Bridges FIRES!

Date/Time: 27.06.2018 15:22

Page : 1

JC No.: 305180620 Sales Order: ARC Repair TP(CLSO)1 JOB CARD REGN NO SHB4478Z MILEAGE STOMER COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD MAKE: 7010045 HYUNDAI STOMER NO 383 SIN MING DRIVE DRESS MODEL Singapore SINGAPORE 575717 I - 4065508755 YR OF MANU: 12.2017 TARGET DATE (P) CHASSIS CODE RATE B41UMHU100007 COMPLETION DATE/TIME: ICOUNT CARD NO.

JOB DESCRIPTION

Accident Date: 27.06.2018

NATURE: 3P 27.06.2018

S/NO

Ala-tari Right Rear domoge LICK/Kalni-

ECKED & PASSED OUT BY:		-		
	SERVICE ADVISOR	1	-	CUSTOMER'S SIGNATURE
owledgem	ent Slip		Exit Pass	
s: o.: le No.:	SHB4478Z	LARRY	Vehicle No.: SHB4478Z	
N.	³⁴⁰ 43			
of Service	e Advisor	Signature/Date	Name of Service Advisor	Date
saturned t	o Sanine Reception upon	collection	To be heat by Constitutions	

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

One.	r Job Ref No . 305180620			ENGINEERING		
Date		10.00 to 10.	n. 2018		Comfort	DelGro Engineering Pte Ltd
		ION FORM	2010		59 Loya Fax: 55	ing Drive: Singapore 508969 45 8156
io.			KK		Fax:	
ttn	-		ALVIN		1,900	
17213	de Rec	g No. : SHB44			to of Assidant	27.06.2018
		01 62			T-	
	150	and estimates of th			d venicle are as t	
ě	ine	repair job shall bill to	0:	AIG		SGL165L
	The	finalized amount sh	all be:			
	(a)	Spare Parts after	List discount			
	(b)	Labour Charges				\$300.0
		Total for Part-By	-Part Repair Co	st		\$300.0
	(c.)	Lumpsum Repair Total for Lumpsum Final Lumpsum	m repair cost afte	r Less:	-	
	Wes	nated normal period shall treat the abov in 7 working days				no reply from you
	We s with	shall treat the abov	re amount as Co	rrect and Con		505 50
	We s within	shall treat the abov in 7 working days ok you for your assis	re amount as Co	rrect and Con W fir	firmed if there is te confirm the esti- nalized amount	505 50
	We s within	shall treat the abov in 7 working days ak you for your assis ature :	re amount as Co	rrect and Con	firmed if there is the confirm the estinalized amount gnature:	505 50
	We s within	shall treat the abov in 7 working days ak you for your assis ature :	e amount as Co stance.	rrect and Con	firmed if there is te confirm the esti- nalized amount	mates and
	Was withing Than Signal Name	shall treat the abov in 7 working days ak you for your assis ature :	e amount as Co stance.	rrect and Con	firmed if there is te confirm the esti- nalized amount gnature:	mates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall treat the above in 7 working days ask you for your assistature :	e amount as Co stance.	rrect and Con	firmed if there is te confirm the esti- nalized amount gnature:	mates and
	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall treat the above in 7 working days ask you for your assistature : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	e amount as Co stance.	rrect and Con W fir	firmed if there is te confirm the esti- nalized amount gnature:	mates and
r C	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax	shall treat the above in 7 working days tak you for your assist ature : : 6214 8316 : 6546 8156	e amount as Co stance.	rrect and Con	firmed if there is the confirm the estimalized amount gnature: ame : ate :	Kaluk 30/6/-9
Re	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	shall treat the above in 7 working days ask you for your assist ature: 6214 8316	e amount as Co stance.	Pocument Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is the confirm the estimalized amount gnature: ame : ate :	Kaluk 30/6/-9
Re La	We s within Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	shall treat the above in 7 working days ask you for your assist ature : e : 6214 8316 6546 8156 Use Only Item Rate P/Day	e amount as Co stance.	Pocument Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is the confirm the estimalized amount gnature: ame : ate :	Kaluk 30/6/-9
Re Lo St LT	We s withi Than Signa Name Tel Fax Official	shall treat the above in 7 working days ask you for your assist ature : e : 6214 8316 6546 8156 Use Only Item Rate P/Day	e amount as Co stance.	Pocument Attached Yes or No	firmed if there is the confirm the estimalized amount gnature: ame : ate :	Kaluk 30/6/-9

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

Date: 29.06.2018 Time: 15:22:58

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Page: 1

COMPAINY: THIRD PARTY'S CLAIMS (CAS)

CUSTOMER: 7010045

ADDRESS: COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

383 SIN MING DRIVE

SINGAPORE SINGAPORE 575717

65508755

JOB NO REGN NO MILEAGE : 305180620 : SHB4478Z

MAKE

: 0000000000 : HYUNDAI

MODEL

: I-40

DATE OF REGN

DATE/TIME IN

: 20.12.2017 : 27.06.2018 11:35

ACCIDENT DATE : 27.06,2018

JOB / PARTS DESCRIPTION

QTY IND UNIT-PRICE DISC% AMOUNT

PART REQUISITION

SUB-TOTAL: 0.00

JOB NATURE

0000 L

PANEL BEATING

100.00

0001 23-502

SPRAYPAINT ON AFFECTED AREA

200.00

SUB-TOTAL: 300.00

TOTAL : 300.00

MVA NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

AUTHORISED: YES/NO

SURVEYOR NAME & SIGNATURE

DATE:

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO: SHB 4478Z

MAKE

A16

DATE 27/6/2018 11:37

DOA: 27.06.18

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price	A	nount	
2.7	Rear Bumper × /4-~			S	603.60	
	Rear Bumper Clips * **			\$	22.00	
	Rear Wheel Hub Cap, Rh			S	150.70	
	The Triber has espired y					
	SUB TOTAL			S	776.30	
	LESS 20%			\$	155.26	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			S	621.04	1
				5-7-7		
	U and the second control of the second contr		gifu		****	
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat × * *	8		\$	50.00	1
	(3)			s	50.00	1
	Labour Charge				100	
	Panel Beating			5	380.00	Ł
	Spray Painting Charge			S	350.00	1
	Wiring Charge			S	59.00	1
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	120.00	1
	Rear Wheel Aligment			S	80.00	1
	TOTAL LABOUR			s	880.00	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			S	1,551.04	
					7	
	k /	the Recultill	nsultants bence notify of the following:			
	Kalon RKK	. To resurvey b	efore other sprey planting rapped part(a) during resurvey			١
	1	Planta without	NA BURNEYS SO COSSUSTRATION		. 1	١
	V/ 22/6/18/540hs	a Third sacty 8	russ is in a Without Proposi-	e basis		1
	11 2119		y necessity a proved by necessity at the resolving of	and		1
	2 /20	is subject to	red approval from Insurance (Campan	7	١
	0/2	Acknowledge				
	17 11	Acknowledge Signature:	NG CHENNESS			
	Kalin RRA 1540hs 2 Hz Plp Athe Reported.	Dates				
2	Man of					
Larry?	40					
100						
			1			
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of t	he about to	hicle The final renair	quant	um will	1

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD REPAIR ESTIMATE*

ALG

VEHICLE NO: SHB 4478Z

MAKE :

MODEL : HYUNDAI i40

DATE 27/6/2018 11:37

DUA: 07.06.18

Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Type	Unit Price		Amount
	Rear Bumper × /4.~			S	603.60
	Rear Bumper Clips			S	22.00
	Rear Wheel Hub Cap, Rh 🔀			S	150.70
	SUB TOTAL			s	776.30
	LESS 20%			5	155.26
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			s	621.04
	Rear Bumper Rubber Mat			S	50.00
				S	50.00
	Labour Charge				440
	Panel Beating			S	388.00
	Spray Painting Charge			S	280.00
	Wiring Charge			s	59:00
	R/Refix Reverse Sensor			5	120.00
					20.00
	Rear Wheel Aligment			S	80 149
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$	880.00
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			s	1,551.04
110	Kalmi RRM 27/6/18 15xohs 2 hp P/P Athe Roumphot	the K	uto Consultanty hence epairer of the following: survey before after spray pair spray damaged partis) during s prices are subject to confirm d party survey is on a "Without departy survey is on a "Without lilegal modification(s) as allow potentiantly item(s) must be in subject to final approval from to movinged by Repairer nature:	ung sesurve alon t Prejod	ice" basis
1000					

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company.



Our Ref : T 0618 / SHB4478Z /CL(st)	₩ C	OMFORTDELGRO Engineering
Your Ref: Date : 4-Jul-18	CDGE Taxi Claims Dept	ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd 205 Straddell Road Singapore 579701
AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD CHARTIS Buliding 78 Shenton Way #07-16	59 Loyang Drive 4th Floor Singapore 508969	Maistine +65 6163 6280 Facernille +65 6280 9755 Investode com ag Server hagassa to serveral
Dear Sir	UT PREJUDICE	Braddell Road 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701 Loyang 59 Loyang Orea
ACCIDENT INVOLVING OUR TAXI SHB4478Z	YOUR INSURED SGL 165 ON 27.06.18	Sin Ming 383 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575717
We are the authorised repair workshop for Comfort Vehicle No: SHB4478Z which was involved in to The vehicle owner and the taxi driver concerned has in presenting their claims against the party responsition.	he captioned accident with yo we requested and authorized	ur insured vehicle.
the damage to the vehicle.		Senoko

Seniolo

Sungel Kadut 7 Sungel Kadut Way Singapore 72879

Singapore 768732

we are submitting these claim for your consideration on behalf of the claimants. TAXLOWNER'S CLAIM

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving SGL 165L

1	Cost of Repair	\$	321.00
2	2 days Loss of Rental @ \$ 117.00 per day	\$	234.00
3	Survey Report Fees (Surveyed by M/s LKK)	\$	*
4	GIA / LTA Search Fees	\$	7.49
5	GIA / Police Report Fees	\$	- 2
6	Towing / Medical / Transporation	\$	-
	Sub Total :	S	562.49

HIRER'S CLAIM

2 days Loss of Income @ \$ 80.00 per days 160.00

Total Claims: \$ 722.49

8

pcs.

We enclose herewith the following documents to support the claims: -

a) Original repair bill and photocopies of photographs: b)

LTA search slip/s of : **SGL 165L**

c) GIA / Police report/s of : SHB4478Z

d) Letter of authority from owner / hirer / operator

(X) Photograph/s of Accident Scene () Certificate of Insurance

() Witness statement/s (x) Downtime/Mileage record

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of the said claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the taxi driver.

Yours faithfully Cecilia Lee Executive

CDGE Claims Department

Tel: 6214 8354 Fax: 6214 1843 Email: cecilialee@sparkcarcare.com

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

A member of COMFORTDELGRO









51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC3/AIG18011808/K1wa3

11 October 2018

Ong Hock Peng 165 Verda Cresent Singapore 688485

Dear Sir/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGL 165L AND SHB 4478Z ON 27/06/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd. to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Vivian Lau Case Handler DID: 6841 8625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) LETTER OF AUTHORISATION

(NAF / PAF)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING | 40 SHB4478Z , SGL165L ALONG CHOA CHU KANG ST 51 ON 27-Jun-18 10:30

ALONG

CHIEW WAI YEE

(Hirer) NRIC No.: \$1671363E

and/or

1 / We

(Relief) NRIC No.:

Taxi Number

SHB4478Z

hereby authorise ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd(CDGE):

- 1. To submit my/our claims for damages, costs and expense, including loss of income, loss of rental, medical fee and legal costs.
- 2. To have absolute discretion to agree to any settlement or compensation amount in respect of my/our claim against third party (except personal Injuries and medical claims).
- 3. To sign Discharge Voucher on my/our behalf.
- 4. To accept any payment (claim proceeds) in respect of the claim against third party and payment by cheque shall be forward directly to CDGE in accordance with CDGE's instruction and made in favour of "ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd".

Date

27-Jun-2018

Name of Hirer

CHIEW WAI YEE

Hirer NRIC

S1671363E

Signature :



Address

362 CLEMENTI AVENUE 2 #12-413

120362

Contact No.

94306576

The contents of this document apply to venicle damages only. All personal injuries and damages arising therefrom are excluded from the ambit and application of this document.

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

that we/I h	ave reach	ed an agreeme	ent with th	ne appointed	surve	("the worksho eyor of AIG As of surveyor)	sia Pacific Ins	urance
_	aimed for to the	S\$ 570.00	Global S	um) for veh	icle no	27/6/18 (location) inv	that was dan (date)	maged along
This is pur		ne inspection c	onducted	on_>7\6\		20 20	e workshop".	

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD ("the third party claimant") of vehicle no. SHB 44782 make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SHB 44782 __(vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this(day) of	(0)	(month) 20 \ (year)
(LKK) Awk		CLAIMS DEPARTMENT COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD 205 BRADDELL ROAD SINGAPORE 57901
Signed by appointed surveyor		Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

Please forward your cheque made payable to COMFORTPELGRO ENGINEERING PTE LTD

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of COMFORDELGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

Marrine + 83 6363 6262 Faccords + 80 6260 9750

Workshaps

58 Layerto Drive Singapore 000001 34 Sevesa Loop Singapore 758755 953 Sin Mire Drive Singapore 015777 7 Surger Kassit Way Singapore 728776 45 Pendar Road Singapore 000000 501 Yaray Industrial Plen A Singapore 706732 300 Util Read S Singapore 400418

COMPANY REG. NO.: 1995060489

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTR LATE

#08-16 76 SHENTON WAY CHARTES BUILD SINGAPORE SG 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

Description: 3P 27.06,2018

3225094

VKHCLK NO SHB4478%

1NV. NO/HATE 91381413 30.06,2018

MAKE HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305180620

HODRI.

CHICMSTER READING

DATE OF REG 20.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN 27.05.2018 11:35

CHASSIS COOK ROMELB41UMHU100007

Oty Unit Price Wilsc

Net.

S/No Part No.

PART REQUISITION

SUR-TOYAL

0.00

JOB NATURE

0001 L

23 - 502

PANKL BRATING

100-00

100.00

SPRAYPAINT ON ACCEPTED ARKA

200,00

SUB-TOTAL

Items total

Add GST @

7,000 %

300.00

Invoice amount

21.00

321:00

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDITION

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91381413	321.00	Y

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

COMFORTDELGRO ENGINEERING

A member of ComportDeLGRO

GST REG. NO. M2-8921817-3

TAX INVOICE

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

205 Bracidal Floud Singapore 579701 Maintime + 85 6363 5260 Faculatile + 85 6360 9755

Workshops

28 Loyang Drivis Singapore 300960 24 Simonia Loop Singapore 768156 363 Sin Miny Drivis Singapore 515117 7 Surges Kathul Way Bingapore 788751 45 Pandart Road Singapore 818316 221 Vishur Instantial Park A Singapore 788752

(X)MPANY RRG. NO.: 199506048W Page: 2

8010004

AIG ASTA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LEO

#08-16 78 SHENTON WAY.CHARTIS BUILD SINGAPORE SH 079120

CONTACT NO: 64193000

3225094

VEHICLE NO SHB4478%

TNV. NO/DAYK 91381413 30,06,2018

MAKK HYUNDAT JOB NO. 305180620

MODEL. T - 40

ODOMETER READING

DATE OF REG 20.12.2017

DATE/TIME IN 27.06,2018 11:35

CHASSIS CODE TOMHT. R41 LIMHUT 00007

KATHERINETAN 02.07,2018 13:45:38 Issued by

ype/Term: /Credit 30 days

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd A member of COMFORIDILGRO

Head Office: 205 Braddell Road Singapore 579701

ACCOUNT No.	INVOICE No.	AMOUNT	BANK/CHQ No.
8010004	91381413	321.00	

Kindly note that no receipt shall be issued unless requested.

Our Ref: CT18060826

Date: 02 July 2018



TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON

27/06/2018 @ 10:30 hrs

ALONG

ALONG CHOA CHU KANG ST 51

INVOLVING

SGL165L

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd is the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHB4478Z (the "Taxi"). The Taxi was hired to CHIEW WAI YEE IC NO S1671363E a registered hirer-operator of Comfort Transportation Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident at a rental rate \$117.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on a third party basis at the material time of the accident.

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission to undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said accident.

Yours faithfully

Christine Tay Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

	NAME OF DRIVER	MILEAGE READING	MILEAGE	HOURS OPE	HOURS OPERATED (TIME)	DATE	NAME OF DRIVER
			(KM)	FROM	OT.	-	
2000	15/83-6	93088	200	MOD 3300	J360		
9012	1671363	97643	Te	15 years	15 year / 208		
2,506	1288261	4 28 9 1	390	1700	380		
2606	167 1363	0 7 9 6	270	011) 0000	1/04		
2606	17.9 817	57 Th 56	>	1700 0300	0300		
V	ccident 2	13	10 yang 1135	1135			
	Kepain	Chity Late With	3)	1730		
2806	-)				
2806							
200			-				

Insurance Particulars Enquiry By Agents Detail

Enquire Vehicle Insurer

Vehicle No. Incident Date/Time Search Status Insurance Company Code Insurance Company Name

SGL165L 27 Jun 2018 / 10:30:00 Successful A04 AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Previous OK

Page 1 of 1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Express

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj	Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	29 Jun 2018 Edit Reg		27 Jun 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$300.00 Edit Estima		800.00 ew Rpt		Pending for Report Cancel Case	ing in
	Main	∏ R	eference	Clair	n Details		Documents		Show All
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS		V.114		[Created	by adjuster]		1
Insured:	Ong Hock	Peng, ID: S16	20267C						
Main Claimant:	COMFOR	TRANSPORTAT	TON PTE LTD, C	o. Reg. No.: 19	9303821R				
Vehicle Reg No.:	SHB447	'8Z		De	te of Loss:		8 10:00 - :59 and 7 Days From L	TA Reg Date (M	an Yr)]
Claim Type	TP / 876	33225703SG			licy/Cover ite No.:	210039885	7 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reç Na. (Insured):	SGL165L				licy No. laimant):	D-1888893	6MFSH		
Repairer:	Comforts	alGra Engineeri	ng Pte Ltd (Loyan		cess:	(0.100000 3	Fall (214 0200		
Handling Insurer:		Pacific Insurance	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre					liha] Saliha.Sy	ed-
Claimant's Insurer:	MS First (Capital Insuranc	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 6	2222311					
Adjuster:	09/07/20	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [H	andled by W	ALVIN ANG	WEI KUN] [F	inal Rpt due	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Compo	e Case Mail
		: No OI GIA Rep : Request To Up	ort load TP GIA Repor	t					
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	KS [⊞]			. 23	View All S	earch Tasks Cre	ate New Task	Complete
Due Dat	e Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assign	ned By	Completed On	Created Or	Done

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 2

Claim Documents

*SHB4478Z (8763225703SG)

[SGL165L]

TP

COMFORT TRANSPORTATION PTE LTD

Jun 27 2018 10:30AM

[Ong Hock Peng]

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

		plead Photos Compose New Letter Uplead Video Uplead Audio	process.	View in Brow	
Vid			1 per	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	10/10/18 14:56	Video - Accident	0	Load MP4	
Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	(E pt)	Thumbnail	-
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per	page v	V
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Prin
1	19/07/18 15:46	Accident Statement From:SC - Reg. No: SGL165L, Claimant: QNG-HOCK PENG	0	Load HTM	
ni.	/*	The state of the s			_
	otos/Images		3 per	page v	Y
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	_	Thumbnail	
1	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	1
6	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
13	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	28/06/18 17:25	General View	0	Laterata Value	₩.
15	28/06/18 17:37	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	_
16	28/06/18 17:37	to be and the second electronic		Load JPG	N
	I SUNTENCE OF STREET	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
7	28/06/18 17:37	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per p	age 🔽	V
٧a	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	-	Thumbnail	
1	30/06/18 20:28	TP ESTIMATE-MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	30/06/18 20:28	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	04/07/18 09:20	Non reporting letter	0	Load PDF	
•	24/10/18 11:12	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
5	24/10/18 11:12	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	24/10/18 11:12	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
P	24/10/18 11:12	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
3	24/10/18 11:12	RENTAL MILEAGE	0	Load PDF	

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 2

Vid	eo		1 per page	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	Thumbna	Il Print
9	24/10/18 11:12	LTA SEARCH	■ Load PDF	
10	24/10/18 11:12	LETTER TO OI	■ Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.			
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)			
			^
			~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.			

NOTE:	TO F	RE CC	MPI	FTFD	RY	SURV	EYO	G
NO IE.	100		VIAIT- L		D 1	305.4	-:0	r

TEAM		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SGL165L (Ins		Model:	HYUNDAI I40 1.7 D CRDI (A)
	SHB4478Z (T	P veh)		
Date of Accident:	27/06/2018			
Global Sum Settlem	nent : [X]	Yes	ſ 1 No	1
Repair Estimate	ion [] [X]	: \$	1,659.6	1
Final Repair Cost		: \$	570.00	4
Loss of Use		: \$	270.00	1.50 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: S		1.50 days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$		34/2
Others:		: \$		1
		: 5		1
Final Settlement Su	m (Global Sum)	: \$	570.00	1
Is Third Party World	kshop GIA Reg	istered?	[X] YES	[] NO (Kindly indicate
The second second	egistered Work	shop:	Agreed Liability	(%)
	100	_(%)	8 Assessed Liabi	lity (*):(%) cases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
Payment Instruction	n: Payee's Bre	akdown		
ComfortDelGro	Engineering Pt	te Ltd	: \$	570.00
2)			: S	
3)			: \$	
4)			: \$	
5)			: \$	
JOANNE I	EE KHANG MII	N	24 Oct 2018	
LKK Auto C	onsultants Pte L	.td	Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co. Reg. No: 199807198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC3/AIG18011808/K1WA3Q2

Date:

24/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100398857

Claimant Vehicle No :

SHB4478Z

Insured Vehicle No:

SGL165L

Date of Loss:

27/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 8763225703SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SHB4478Z

Make & Model:

HYUNDAI I40, 1.7 D CRDi (A)

Engine No:

D4FDHU730247

95035 km

Reg. Date:

20/12/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Chassis No:

KMHLB41UMHU100007

Colour:

Blue

Odometer:

Engine Capacity:

1685 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

165

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/60 R16

Front Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Left Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Front Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

Rear Right Side:

Hankook 7 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
	671.04	0.00	671.04	100.00
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	880.00	300.00	580.00	65.91
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	1,551.04	300.00	1,251.04	80.66
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	108.57	21.00	87.57	80.66
Nett Amount (S\$)	1,659.61	321.00	1,338.61	80.66
+ Loss of Use (1.5 x S	\$50.00/day) (S\$)	75.00		
+ Car Rental (1.5 x S\$	117.00/day) (S\$)	175.50		
+ Doc	/Search Fee (S\$)	7.49		
	lett Liability (S\$)	578.99		
Global Sum	Settlement (S\$)	570.00		
	+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) Nett Amount (S\$) + Loss of Use (1.5 x S\$ + Car Rental (1.5 x S\$ + Doc	Gross Total (S\$) 1,551.04 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 108.57	671.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 880.00 300.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gross Total (\$\$) 1,551.04 300.00 + GST 7.00/7.00% (\$\$) 108.57 21.00 Nett Amount (\$\$) 1,659.61 321.00 + Loss of Use (1.5 x \$\$50.00/day) (\$\$) 75.00 + Car Rental (1.5 x \$\$117.00/day) (\$\$) 175.50 + Doc/Search Fee (\$\$) 7.49 Nett Liability (\$\$) 578.99	671.04 0.00 671.04 0.00 0.00 0.00 880.00 300.00 580.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Gross Total (S\$) 1,551.04 300.00 1,251.04 + GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$) 108.57 21.00 87.57 Nett Amount (S\$) 1,659.61 321.00 1,338.61 + Loss of Use (1.5 x S\$50.00/day) (S\$) 75.00 + Car Rental (1.5 x S\$117.00/day) (S\$) 75.50 + Doc/Search Fee (S\$) 7.49 Nett Liability (S\$) 578.99

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

27/06/2018

Date Inspected:

27/06/2018 Inspected At:

ComfortDelGro Engineering Pte Ltd

(Loyang)

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

59 Loyang Drive Singapore 508969

Estimated Period of Repair:

2.0 days

Adjuster: KALVIN ANG WEI KUN Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Repair	603.60 FL	*-FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Not Necessary	22.00 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR WHEEL HUB CAP ,RH	Serviceable	150.70 FL	*-FL
4	1		*REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
F≒Fra	inchise	part. S=SpcN	ett. L=ListItemDisc.	Sub Total (S\$)	826.30	0.00
			- List Item Discount on I	L Items 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	155.26	0.00
				Total Parts (S\$)	671.04	0.00
			Report was unsubmitte	ed during this print-out.		

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING	New	380.00	100.00
2	SPRAY PAINTING CHARGE	New	250.00	200.00
3	WIRING CHARGE	New	50.00	0.00
4	R/REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	0.00
5	REAR WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	80.00	0.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	880.00	300.00
	Report	was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >